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Accessories 

Accessories 

FEATURES
Heater / Fan  (option)
Easy to install
Full  range of size/outdoor/
indoor options

CAMERA HOUSINGS

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Models

Plate Glass

Construction

Proposal

Heater

Fan

Clear Windows Area

External Size (D)mm Peak

(D)mm

(W) mm

(H) mm

Weight  gr

(D) mm

(W) mm

(H) mm

Maxi Size For Cam era With Lens

HTH-S1

2mm

Aluminum

INTERNAL

NO

NO

56*45

330

290

80

70

700

190

67

58

HTH-S2

5mm

Aluminum

INTERNAL

NO

NO

86*60

340

295

123

95

1,300

220

102

82

HTH-S3

5mm

Aluminum

EXTERNAL

Option

Option

84*61

435

385

110

128

2,450

200

103

82

HTH-S4

2mm

Aluminum

EXTERNAL

Option

Option

62*56

385

330

103

98

1,150

250

75

65

HTH-605

2mm

Aluminum

EXTERNAL

Option

Option

73*64

375

345

142

115

1,600

300

75

90

FEATURES
Easy to install
Various options

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

CAMERA BRACKETS
REMARK
1.HTB-1010/7 
   without rod = 58mm
   with 1 rod = 88mm
   with 2 rods = 118mm
2.HTB-B01: extension from 295 to 415mm

2010/1      B01         1010/1    1010/5   1010/6    1010/7

    10            5              10             5             5              3

ABS                 Steel

   360         360         360         360          360         360

    90           90           90            90           90            90

   1/4"        1/4"        1/4"        1/4"         1/4"        1/4"     

   290        415        285          165         172             *     

    98        69        97          90         90         45

    87            --             76             --             --              --

   750         220         800         180          180          180

MODEL HTB-

Maxi Load kg

Construction

Swivel Angel

Tilt Angel

Screw Size

Dimensions ( ) mmL

                    ( ) mmH

                    ( )mmW

Weight gr

Packing

Mo de l No.
Packing

                                         DC TYPE                      AC TYPE                 Mea suremen t     QTY/CTN W*H*D(m m)                                                N.W.(Kgs)  G.W.(Kgs) N.W.(Kgs)  G.W.(Kgs)       

20             19              

20             19              

20             19             

10                                               

10                                               

10                                               

10                                               

10                                               

12.5             11           

12.5             11           

12.5             11            

12.5             11           

12.5             11           

12.5             11           

11                                               

11                                               

11                                               

11                                               

HTC-221

HTC-226

HTC-243

HTC-253

HTC-2A1
HTC-2A2

HTC-2A3 

HTC-2H1

HTC-2H6

HTC-2N3

HTC-2N8

HTC-2N9

HTC-2V1

HTC-2V3

HTC-2V6

HTC-2V8

HTC-281

HTC-286

19              

19              

19              

9              

9              

9              

9              

9              

11            

11            

11            

11            

11            

11            

10              

10              

10             

10             

20             

20             

20             

40               

40               

40               

40               

40               

20             

20             

20             

20             

20             

20             

20             

20             

20              

20              

HTC-116                        

HTC-11C                       

HTC-11G                       

HTC-121                        

HTC-123                        

HTC-12F                        

HTC-12J                        

HTC-12F                        

HTC-153                        

HTC-156                        

HTC-15A                       

HTC-15C                       

HTC-15E                        

HTC-15G                       

HTC-171                        

HTC-173                        

HTC-17F                        

HTC-17N                       

HTC-113                        20             19              20 19

20            

20            

20             

12.5           

12.5           

12.5           

12.5           

12.5           

12.5           

20

380*330*610

380*330*610

380*330*610

380*330*610

380*330*610

380*330*610

380*330*610

380*330*610

380*330*610

380*330*610

380*330*610

380*330*610

380*330*610

380*330*610

400*240*500

400*240*500

400*240*500

400*240*500

400*240*500

30PCS/

BO

X

11BOXES

/CTN

9 10 380*330*610

260*260*440

260*260*440

260*260*440

260*260*440

260*260*440

260*260*440

260*260*440

260*260*440

260*260*440

260*260*440

260*260*440

260*260*440

260*260*440

260*260*440

10            10.5           460*220*360

10            10.5           460*220*360

10            10.5           460*220*360

13            14.5           460*220*360

13             14.5          460*220*360

13             14.5           460*220*360

13             14.5          460*220*360

13             14.5          460*220*360

13             14.5           460*220*360

13             14.5           460*220*360

13             14.5           460*220*360

10            10.5           460*220*360

10            10.5           460*220*360

6                                               

6                                               

6                                               

6                                               

6                                               

6                                               

6                                                

6                                                

6                                                

6                                                

10                                               

10                                               

10                                                

10                                                

8              

8              

8              

10.5           

10.5            

10.5           

10.5           

10.5           

10.5           

10.5           

10.5           

8              

8              

5                

5                

5                

5                 

5                 

5                 

5                

5                

5               

5               

9               

9               

9               

9               

7                

7                

7                

10             

10            

10             

10             

10             

10            

10            

10            

7               

7               

50               

50               

50              

50             

50             

50              

50              

50              

50              

50              

50              

50              

50              

50              

20              

20              

20              

20             

20             

20             

20             

20             

20             

20             

20             

20              

20              

HTC-1A3                       

HTC-1A6                       

HTC-1AA                       

HTC-1AC                       

HTC-1AE                        

HTC-1AG                      

HTC-3C1                       

HTC-3C3                       

HTC-3CF                        

HTC-3CN                       

HTC-301                        

HTC-303                        

HTC-30F                        

HTC-30N                       

HTC-383                        

HTC-386                        

HTC-38M                       

HTC-683                        

HTC-686                        

HTC-65A                       

HTC-65C                       

HTC-65E                        

HTC-65G                       

HTC-65R                        

HTC-65GEP                   

HTC-981                         

HTC-983                         

HTC-95N                        20              7               8                                                460*220*360

Packin g

                                         DC TYPE                      AC  TYPE           
Me asurem ent (cm )QTY/CTN

                                                N.W.(Kgs)  G.W.(Kgs) N.W.(Kgs)  G.W.(Kgs)
Mo de l No.

HTC-721                        40              9              10 400*240*500

HTC-72N                       40              9               10 400*240*5004

HTC-753                        20              9               10 460*220*360

HTC-75F                        20              9               10 460*220*360

HTC-763                        20              9               10 460*220*360

HTC-76F                        20              9               10 460*220*360

HTC-71C                       12             12              13 450*300*520

HTC-79C                       20              9               10 260*180*420

HTI-760                          20              5                 6 460*220*360

HTI-710                          12             12              13 450*300*520

HTI-790                          20               9              10 260*180*420

HTC-771                       20             14              15 460*220*360

HTC-773                       20             14              15 460*220*360

HTC-77F                       20             14               15 460*220*360

HTC-77N                      20             14               15 460*220*360

HTC-783                      20             14.5            17.5 460*220*360

HTC-786                      20             14.5            17.5 460*220*360

HTC-78C                     20             14.5            17.5 460*220*360

HTC-78G                     20             14.5            17.5 460*220*360

HLC-85C/1+1              5                 9                10 260*180*420

HLC-85R                       5                9                10 260*180*420

HLC-85R/1+3               5                9                 10 260*180*420

HDR-08IE                       1              7.5                 8 170*460*520
HDR-16IE                       1              7.5                 8 170*460*520
HDR-04EP                     1               10                 11                                  133*435*440
HDR-08EP                     1               19                 20 485*510*80
HDR-16EP                     1               19                20 485*510*80

17               530*330*420

20 530*330*420

20              530*330*420

20 530*330*420

20 530*330*420

18 450*300*520

18 450*300*520

9.5 300*300*580

9.5 300*300*580

9.5 275*210*116

17 630*330*480

17 460*440*424

26 590*555*518

15 409*364*482

15.6 376*339*382

16.4 464*339*382

19.5 454*427*500

12

12

12

12

11.5

16

16

8.5

8.5

8.5

16

16

23

12

13

14.4

18

5               

5               

5               

5               

5             

3              

3              

5             

5             

6             

4             

1              

1              

20             

10              

6            

15             

HBQ-04BM                   

HCQ-04DD                  

HCQ-04BP                   

HCQ-08BP                   

HCM-04BT                    

HCM-09CP                   

HCM-16CP                   

HTS-1005-4                    

HTS-1005-8                    

LCD-640                        

RVT-550                         

HCD-CRT-14                 

HCD-CRT-20                 

HTH-S1                          

HTH-S2                         

HTH-S3                           

HTH-S4                          

HTH-605                        12           19.2 20.5 454*427*500

HTB-1010/1                   20            14 16 450*460*320

HTB-1010/5                   50            8.8 9.8 494*491*358

HTB-1010/6                   50            8.8 9.8 494*491*358

HTB-1010/7                 100           16.5 17.5 390*200*300

HTB-2010/1                   20             11 12 410*350*500

HTB-B01                        25               8 11.5 640*410*410

Special Pr ice for  Over 10Pc s (Inclusiv e), 
Please Con tact:020 89 65 0111 or E-mail: sales@huntelect.co.uk  

Special Pr ice for  Over 10Pc s (Inclusiv e), 
Please Con tact:020 89 65 0111 or E-mail: sales@huntelect.co.uk  
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